Ticket No. Name

Paula Mansfield

0o N O b~ W

Rachel Whitehouse
Amanda Powell
Daniel Howard
Anna Davies
Stephen Jones
Laura Aston
Gemma Steventon
Stephen Jones
Stephen Jones
Zoe Griffiths
Demi Langford
Samantha Oliver
Louise Dacre
Ronnie Cannings
William Reeves
Nichola Sheppard
Stephen Jones
Michelle Baden Daintree
Demi Langford
Gavin Lee
Michelle Baden Daintree
Hayley Price
Katie Gardner
Nicola Plunkett
Kirsty Wood
Michelle Baden Daintree
Sally Lingard
Sarah Gill
Ayy Ess
Natalie Bishop
Leah Mccormack

57
59
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63
64
65
68
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
95
96
98
99
101

Ticket No. Name

Kelly Latham
Nicola Plunkett
Sky Gearing
Ayy Ess
Ronnie Cannings
Victoria Hayes
Anna Davies
Andrew Brown
Marvin Smith
Victoria Lee
Nicola Bradnick
lan Fearon
Stephen Jones
Sally Lingard
Jess Cartwright
Elisha Smith
Nichola Hipkins
Olivia Sodhi
Megan Dreslin
Marvin Smith
Nicola Powers
Joanne Bodman
Sarah Bryan
Stephen Jones
Clare Readman
lan Fearon
Nikki Nightingale
Sally Lingard
Natalie Bishop
Amanda Powell
Emily Lawlor

Nicola Plunkett

103
105
108
110
115
116
117
119
120
121
126
130
131
132
139
140
142
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
158
160
162
163
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Ticket No. Name

Stephen Jones
Chloe Meinert
lan Fearon
Andrew Brown
Deacon Farley
Zoey Hill
Nicola Plunkett
Fiona Fereday
Victoria Hayes
Stephen Jones
Kevin Hall
Shannon Mcnee
Hannah O'shea
Fai Parkes
Neil Hollington
Neil Rowley
Gemma Steventon
Daniel Howard
Daniel Howard
Megan Baker
Stacey Purcell
Rebecca Adams
Stephen Jones
Jayne Homer
Jeannette Morris
Jayne Homer
Joanne Tyler
Ayy Ess
Samantha Oliver
Steph Slater
Keeley Goddard
Victoria Hayes

Total: 708

Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

164 Stephen Jones 229 Chantelle Xuereb 288 Courtney Horton
167 lan Fearon 234 Sarah Bryan 291 Carrie Whitehouse
168 Kerry Cartwright 237 Serena Shilton 296 Michelle Baden Daintree
170 Hayley Price 238 Kelly Latham 297 Kelly Handley
171 Joanne Bodman 239 Maddie Francis 301 Demi Langford
174 Jo Butler 240 Vanessa Hill 304 Rebecca Owen
175 Nicola Plunkett 241 Lauren Obrien 305 Stephen Jones
177 Denise Talbot 242 Olivia Sodhi 306 Jacqueline Smith
180 Emily Lawlor 244 Karen Rich 309 lan Fearon
184 Michelle Baden Daintree 245 Joanne Tyler 313 Paula Mansfield
187 Natalie Davies 248 Sidra Khanum 314 Hayley?2 Price
190 Serena Shilton 251 lan Fearon 315 Megan Dreslin
191 Jade Warner 252 Michelle Baden Daintree 317 Megan Baker
192 Lucy Mackay 254 Stephen Jones 318 Clare Readman
194 Charlotte Collins 255 Rebecca Adams 319 Elisha Smith
195 Sarah Letts 257 Amanda Powell 320 Natalie Davies
201 Paige Garratt 258 Emily Lawlor 321 Stephen Jones
203 Staci Brown 259 Marvin Smith 322 Serena Shilton
204 Hill Katie 260 Megan Dreslin 324 Victoria Hayes
205 Laura Summers 262 Samantha Oliver 327 Lucy Mackay
206 Janet Cash 265 Marie Hunt 328 Megan Dreslin
207 Megan Russon 268 Deacon Farley 329 Stephen Jones
208 Charlotte Collins 270 Natalie Bishop 330 Thalia Richards
212 Lucy Prince 271 Nicola Smith 331 Adam Wassall
213 Olivia Sodhi 273 Clare Readman 332 Kayleigh Stevens
214 Courtney Edmunds 274 Michelle Baden Daintree 336 Adam Wassall
215 Kelly Latham 275 Lauren Obrien 337 Gemma Steventon
217 Stephen Jones 279 Louise Dacre 338 Natalie Tyson
218 Stacey Purcell 281 Michelle Baden Daintree 339 Deacon Farley
219 Serena Shilton 283 Jess Cartwright 340 Samantha Oliver
223 Leanne Pugh 286 Stephen Jones 341 Millie-lou Goggins
226 Claire Arnold 287 Hayley Price 345 Gemma Shrimpton
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

346 Michelle Baden Daintree 400 Amanda Powell 458 Nicole Steventon
349 Paula Mansfield 401 Stephen Jones 465 Sidra Khanum
352 Stephen Jones 402 Steph Slater 466 Janet Cash
355 Keeley Goddard 403 Lisa Hodson 468 Saphire Blake
356 lan Fearon 404 Chanel Bentley 471 Denise Talbot
362 Amanda Powell 405 Deacon Farley 472 Samantha Oliver
363 Julie Smith 406 Janet Cash 475 Nicola Smith
364 Stephen Jones 407 Kirsty Wood 476 Philippa Ward
365 Elisha Smith 410 Gemma Steventon 479 Courtney Horton
366 Rebecca Bayley 413 Samantha Oliver 480 Annalise Dutton
367 Stephen Jones 414 Clare Readman 481 Nicola Plunkett
368 Keeley Goddard 417 Hill Katie 482 Karen Rich
369 Natalie Bishop 418 Fiona Fereday 483 Julie Smith
371 Sharon Jones 420 Louise Dacre 486 Ayy Ess

372 Ayy Ess 422 Julie Smith 487 Stacey Purcell
373 Stephen Jones 423 Zoey Hill 488 Louise Dacre
374 Victoria Lee 425 Charlotte Collins 489 Asy Rehman
375 Samantha Oliver 428 Michelle Baden Daintree 491 Sharon Jones
376 Lucy Mackay 430 Samantha Oliver 492 Lucy Mackay
377 Nicola Smith 432 Bex Moore 494 Rebecca Bayley
380 Nichola Hipkins 433 Jade Bloomfield 496 Ronnie Cannings
383 Sarah Hadlington 441 Keeley Goddard 497 Aaron Figg
384 Jess Cartwright 442 Vanessa Hill 499 Rebecca Bayley
386 Claire Campbell 443 Gemma Steventon 500 Michelle Baden Daintree
387 Claire Arnold 446 Jade Bloomfield 501 Ronnie Cannings
388 Courtney Horton 449 Gemma Lee 503 Zara Thompson
389 Hayley Price 450 Carrie Birch-reeves 504 Stephen Jones
390 Leane Arnold 451 Clare Readman 505 Kelly Latham
391 Hayley2 Price 452 Jeannette Morris 506 Michelle Baden Daintree
393 Hayley2 Price 454 Charlotte Collins 507 Jade Bloomfield
394 Zara Thompson 455 Peiyee Yau 508 Leah Mccormack
399 Fiona Fereday 456 Lucy Prince 509 Bex Robinson
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510
511
513
514
516
518
520
521
522
523
524
525
527
529
530
531
533
534
535
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537
540
544
546
547
548
551
557
558
559
561
562

Luke Halford
Ronnie Cannings
Leane Arnold
Stephen Jones
Stephen Jones
Ayy Ess
Nicole Steventon
Stephen Jones
Serena Shilton
Carrie Whitehouse
Steph Slater
Amy Bennett
Danielle Rebecca
Andrew Brown
Stephen Jones
Sarah Bryan
Mandy Onions
Leane Arnold
Stephen Jones
Louise Wilson
Billie-leigh Bunce
Michelle Baden Daintree
Stephen Jones
Maddie Francis
Katie Gardner
Fiona Fereday
Victoria Lee
Michelle Baden Daintree
Nicola Smith
Ayy Ess
Jess Cartwright

Gemma Steventon

563
564
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567
568
570
571
572
574
575
576
577
579
580
582
583
585
587
590
501
596
597
598
599
600
602
603
604
605
606
608
609

Ticket No. Name

Sally Lingard
Joanne Tyler
Stephen Jones
Kayleigh Stevens
Serena Shilton
Rebecca Bradshaw
Katy Howes
Nicola Plunkett
Shannon Mcnee
Katy Howes
Nicola Smith
Stephen Jones
Shannon Mcnee
Ayy Ess
Stephen Jones
Emily Lawlor
Samantha Blewitt
Saphire Blake
Fai Parkes
Vanessa Hill
Stephen Jones
Demi Langford
Julie Smith
Natalie Bishop
Megan Dreslin
Suzanne Black
Jade Bloomfield
Amy Bennett
Amiee Hodgkins
Sky Gearing
Staci Brown

Lucy Mackay
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625
626
627
629
630
633
636
637
638
639
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646
647
649
650
651
656
657
658
659
661
662
663

Ticket No. Name

Nicola Smith
Gemma Steventon
Ronnie Cannings
Sky Gearing
Katie Hinton
Leane Arnold
Megan Dreslin
Stephen Jones
Nicola Plunkett
Michelle Markham
Amy Bennett
Megan Dreslin
Chanel Bentley
Zoe Duffield-reid
Chanel Bentley
Lucy Prince
Stephen Jones
Lindsey Duffield
Katie Langford
Denise Talbot
Amanda Powell
Millie-lou Goggins
Victoria Hayes
Sarah Bryan
Jeannette Morris
Sarah Jones
Annalise Dutton
Michelle Baden Daintree
Ronnie Cannings
Louise Dacre
Amy Bennett

Diana Jones

Total: 708

Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm
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664
666
667
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691
692
693
695
697
699
702
704
705
708
709
710
711
713

Megan Dreslin
Nicola Smith
Jess Cartwright
Rebecca Bayley
Zama Zama
Anna Davies
Ronnie Cannings
Adam Wassall
Stephen Jones
Lily Bunce
Marvin Smith
Nicola Plunkett
Paige Garratt
Sarah Jones
Staci Brown
Hill Katie
Michelle Baden Daintree
Amanda Powell
Staci Brown
Alex Steventon
Maria Burbridge
Neil Rowley
Chanel Bentley
Daniel Howard
Keeley Goddard
Gemma Steventon
Ayy Ess
Natalie Bishop
Racheal Tyson
Jerri Taylor
Laura Summers

Louise Dacre

714
715
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
725
726
727
728
730
731
734
735
739
740
741
744
747
750
751
752
754
755
756
757
758
759
761

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Jones
Demi Langford
Sally Lingard
Kirsten Whitehead
Deacon Farley
Michelle Markham
Clare Readman
Serena Shilton
Stephen Jones
Laura Summers
Stacey Purcell
Stephen Jones
Lauren Obrien
Stephen Jones
Claire Arnold
Michelle Baden Daintree
Deacon Farley
Serena Shilton
Jo Joiner
Fay Thomas
Lily Bunce
Leah Mccormack
Leane Arnold
Lily Bunce
Anna Davies
Dawn Hill
Nicola Powers
Gemma Steventon
Kelly Latham
Leah Mccormack
Stephen Jones
Thalia Richards

763
766
768
773
775
779
780
782
783
784
787
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
800
801
803
804
805
806
809
810
811
812
813
814
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Ticket No. Name

Neil Rowley
Katie Hinton
Rebecca Bradshaw
Megan Dreslin
Nicola Daniels
Daniel Howard
Kelly Latham
Sharon Jones
Sidra Khanum
Lily Bunce
Megan Dreslin
Paula Mansfield
Kerry Hitchens
Richard Clark
Denise Talbot
Amiee Hodgkins
Hayley?2 Price
Nikki Worthington
Lauren Obrien
Janet Cash
Deborah Hamilton
Jacqueline Smith
Ria Morgan
Lisa Hodson
Stephen Jones
Rebecca Adams
Stephen Jones
Laura Summers
Charlotte Collins
Natalie Bishop
Laura Summers

Jenny Burbridge

Total: 708

Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

815 Hill Katie 870 Chanel Bentley 918 Rebecca Bayley
816 Annalise Dutton 871 Ronnie Cannings 921 Courtney Horton
817 Sharlott Leek 872 Jess Cartwright 922 Stephen Jones
818 Deacon Farley 873 Mandy Onions 928 Julie Smith
819 Courtney Gilbert 875 Kirsty Wood 929 Karen Cresswell
820 Nicole Steventon 877 Keely Ratcliffe 930 Leane Arnold
822 Serena Shilton 878 Sky Gearing 931 Karen Rich
823 Nicola Powers 879 Stacey Purcell 932 Charlotte Joiner
827 Ayy Ess 880 Claire Wilkinson 933 Samantha Kelly
828 Katy Howes 882 Sidra Khanum 936 Nicole Steventon
830 Tara Billingh 883 Stephen Jones 938 Natalie Bishop
831 Kelly Latham 884 Michelle Andrews 939 Jordan Jones
832 Louise Dacre 886 Rebecca Adams 941 Megan Baker
834 Asy Rehman 888 Jeannette Morris 943 Sarah Bryan
835 Asy Rehman 889 Courtney Gilbert 944 Charlotte Joiner
836 Nicola Powers 892 Saphire Blake 947 Andrew Brown
837 Stephen Jones 893 Louise Dacre 950 Daniel Howard
841 Louise Dacre 895 Stephen Jones 951 Karen Rich
843 Bex Moore 896 Megan Baker 953 Lily Bunce
845 lan George Collins 897 Natalie Bishop 957 Serena Shilton
848 Amy Bennett 898 Stephen Jones 959 Ayy Ess
851 Natalie Davies 901 Ronnie Cannings 962 Kelly Latham
856 Abbey Rose 904 Katie Gardner 963 Stephen Jones
857 Rebecca Bayley 905 Leane Arnold 965 Gemma Shrimpton
858 Marvin Smith 906 Shannon Walker 967 Natalie Davies
860 Nikki Worthington 907 Jess Cartwright 970 Carrie Whitehouse
861 Annalise Dutton 908 Ayy Ess 974 Marvin Smith
862 Peiyee Yau 909 Stephen Jones 976 Jess Cartwright
864 Anna Davies 911 Paula Mansfield 979 Shar Crowley
865 Chloe Meinert 914 Sharon Jones 980 Stephen Jones
866 Kayleigh Stevens 916 Samantha Oliver 981 Carrie Birch-reeves
869 Leane Arnold 917 Amy Bennett 985 Bex Robinson
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986
988
989
990
991
993
995
999

1000

1001

1003

1004

1006

1009

1010

1011

1017

1021

1022

1026

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1035

1036

1038

1039

1043

1044

1045

Vanessa Hill
Hill Katie
Maddie Francis
Jo Joiner
Katie Hinton
Lorretta Garratt
Zama Zama
Leah Mccormack
Stephen Jones
Keeley Goddard
Sidra Khanum
Rebecca Adams
Stephen Jones
Rebecca Adams
Tara Billingh
Jade Bloomfield
Aimee Braden
Gemma Steventon
Deacon Farley
Stephen Jones
Lisa Williams
Vanessa Hill
Stephen Jones
Philippa Ward
Zoey Hill
Daniel Howard
Michelle Baden Daintree
Deacon Farley
Leighann Williams
Nicola Plunkett
Stephen Jones

Leanne Pugh

1046
1047
1048
1050
1051
1052
1054
1055
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1063
1067
1068
1072
1074
1076
1078
1079
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1092

Ticket No. Name

Staci Brown
Ayy Ess
Ayy Ess

Victoria Lee

Stephen Jones
Stephen Jones
lan Fearon

Neil Rowley

Sharon Jones
Saphire Blake
Steph Slater
Kelly Latham
Adam Wassall

Elisha Smith

Julie Smith

Elisha Smith

Annalise Dutton
Clare Readman
Katy Howes
Daniel Howard
Nicola Smith
Joanne Bodman
Hayley Price
Rebecca Owen
Lucy Price
Jeannette Morris
Stephen Jones
Natalie Bishop
Ayy Ess
Karen Rich
Stephen Jones

Stephen Jones

1093
1096
1097
1099
1101
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1114
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1132
1133
1135
1138
1139
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Ticket No. Name

Vanessa Hill
Fai Parkes
Nicola Smith
Hayley Price
Lauren Obrien
Amy Bennett
Amy Bennett
Natalie Tyson
Stephen Jones
Aimee Braden
Deacon Farley
Jess Cartwright
Zoey Hill
Clare Readman
Nicola Powers
Alice Dowse
Rebecca Owen
Denise Talbot
Samantha Oliver
Sarah Macgregor
Michelle Hood
Adam Wassall
Janet Cash
Hayley Price
Kelly Latham
Michelle Hood
Neil Rowley
Amy Bennett
Stephen Jones
Victoria Lee
Carrie Whitehouse

Amy Bennett

Total: 708

Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

1141 Michelle Baden Daintree 1196 Steph Slater
1143 Sky Gearing 1197 Lucy Mackay
1145 Daniel Howard 1199 lan George Collins
1148 Aaron Figg 1200 lan Fearon
1149 Clare Readman

1150 Sarah Macgregor

1152 Michelle Baden Daintree

1154 Taylor Bull

1155 Emily Lawlor

1156 Jess Cartwright

1161 Anna-marie Woodhall

1164 Nicola Smith

1165 Vanessa Hill

1167 Saphire Blake

1168 Rebecca Owen

1170 Kirsty Wood

1171 Stephen Jones

1172 Fai Parkes

1173 Stephen Jones

1174 Deborah Hamilton

1175 Sarah Hadlington

1177 Stephen Jones

1179 Daniel Howard

1184 Fiona Fereday

1185 Hayley2 Price

1186 Stephen Jones

1187 Clare Readman

1190 Lindsey Duffield

1191 Hayley Price

1192 Louise Dacre

1194 lan Fearon

1195 Stephen Jones
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